
VG Turnier 2015

Klasse: Damen/Herren        03.01.2015 Bad Marienberg

1/1

2/2

2

0

6 : 2    (82 :  71)

An.Greb/Ya.Schneider

Ra.Frettlöh/Di.Strunk
TuS Wei tefeld-Langenbach

TT F Oberwes terwald

8/1

7/2

2

1

8 : 4    (115 : 113)

K.Meteling/P.Pearce

Pa.Aicher/D.Jakob
SF Nistertal 07

5/1

6/2

2

0

6 : 2    (85 :  57)

Ch.Franz/Da.Keßler

Mi.Giehl/Fr.Simon
TT F Oberwes terwald

4/1

3/2

1

2

4 : 7    (94 : 103)

Fr.Buchner/Fe.Heinz

Ch.Christophel/P.K löckner

TT F Oberwes terwald

TTG Zinnau/Nis ter

3/1

1/2

2

1

7 : 7    (117 : 133)

R.Ennenbach/P.Ermert

Jo.Rech/Ja.Zutis
TuS Wei tefeld-Langenbach

SF Nistertal 07

6/1

5/2

2

1

6 : 4    (94 : 100)

Ax.W örsdörfer/In.W örsdörfer

St.Müller/Ho.Petry
TT F Oberwes terwald

TTG Zinnau/Nis ter

7/1

8/2

2

1

7 : 5    (127 : 105)

Ch.Metz/Sa.Müller

Al.Strunk/Ch.Wiederstein

SF Nistertal 07

TT F Oberwes terwald

2/1

4/2

2

0

6 : 4    (98 :  92)

R.Beib/A.Weyand

E.Ly/P.Ric hter
SF Nistertal 07

TuS Wei tefeld-Langenbach

2

0

6 : 0    (66 :  54)

An.Greb/Ya.Schneider

K.Meteling/P.Pearce

2

0

6 : 0    (72 :  52)

Ch.Franz/Da.Keßler

Ch.Chri stophel/P.Kl öckner

2

0

6 : 2    (76 :  61)

R.Ennenbach/P.Ermert

Ax.Wörsdörfer/ In.Wörsdörfer

1

2

5 : 6    (98 :  91)

Ch.Metz/Sa.Müller

R.Beib/A.Weyand

Viertelfinale

2

0

6 : 2    (83 :  72)

An.Greb/Ya.Schneider

Ch.Franz/Da.Keßler

0

2

1 : 6    (48 :  73)

R.Ennenbach/P.Ermert

R.Beib/A.Weyand

Halbfinale

2

0

6 : 1    (78 :  66)

An.Greb/Ya.Schneider

R.Beib/A.Weyand

2

1

7 : 5    (122 : 115)

Ch.Franz/Da.Keßler

R.Ennenbach/P.Ermert

Spiel um  Platz 3

Finale


